1415

BRIEFBESCHWERER "HEART ROSE" - D=45 mm
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BURO - Material: GLAS & KRISTALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,060 Kg
LUXUS-BOX
x 1 pcs

30 mm

45 mm

45 mm

EXPORT KARTON

5 Kg

50 pcs
370 mm
300 mm
200 mm



